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Second Cutoff 2021-22 
PwBD EWS KM 

86.00% 95.00%94.00% 
ST Gen Gen OBC SC 

Closed91.50% 87.00% 80.00% 

2 2 B.Sc. Mathematical Science 93.00%89.00% 84.50% 78.50%78.50% 92.007%9.00% 

S.No. Name of the Course 
B.Com. (H) 

B.Sc. Phy. Sc. (Computer 93.50% 90.50% 82.50% 79.50% 82.50% | 90.50% 88.50% 
3 

Science) 
B.Sc. Phy. Sc. (Chemistry)92.00% 89.00% | Closed 81.00%84.00%91.00% | 89.00% 

81.00%81.00% 90.00% 90.00% 
92.75% 92.00% 5 B.Sc.(H Electronics 

6 B.A. (H) English 

B.A. (H Journalism_
8 B.A. (H) Hindi 
9 B.A. (H) Political Science 

92.00% 89.00% 86.00% 
95.50% | 89.75% | 86.75 % 

97.00% 
94.00% 

85.00% 85.50% 

89.00% 91.50% | 95.50% | 93.50% 
88.00% 93.00% 88.00% 

93.50% | 92.50% 

93.00% 93.00% | 88.00% 

97.00% | 94.00% | 93.00% 89.00% | 92.00% | 93:00% | 91.00% 

Entrance Based Admissions 
10 B.A. (H) Business Economics

11 B.A. Programme

English + Economics_
English + History_ 

iiEnglish + Mathematics 
English+ Pol Science 

95.50% 90.75% | 87.50% 80.50% 80.50% | 94.50% 94.00% 
80.75% 94.50% 94.00% 
80.50% | 94.50% 94.00% 

80.50% 94.50% 94.00% 

80.50% 80.50% | 94.50% | 94.00%| 
80.50% 94.50% 94.00% 

80.50% 94.50% 94.00% 
94.00% 

95.50% 90.50% | 87.75% 80.75% 
95.50%90.50% | 87.50% 80.50% 

Closed Closed Closed Closed 
95.50%90.50% 87.50% 
95.50% 90.50% | 87.50% 

95.50% 90.50% 87.50% 

iv 

Hindi+ Economics
80.50% 
80.50% vi Hindi + History 

vii Hindi + Mathematics
80.75% 94.50% 95.50%90.50% 87.75% 80.50% 

viii Hindi + Pol. Science 
Computer Application + 90.75% 87.50% 80.50% 80.50% 94.50% 94.00% 

95.50% 
IX 

Economics
Computer Application + 

History 
|Computer Application + 

|Mathematics
Computer Application + Pol. 

Sciene 
OMSP + Economics 

95.50% 90.50% | 87.50% 80.50% 80.50%| 94.50% 94.00% 

X 

95.50% 90.50% 87.50% 80.50% 80.50% 94.50% 94.00% 
ki 

95.50% 90.50% 87.50% 80.50% 80.50% 94.50% 94.00% 

xii 

90.50% 87.50% 80.50% | 80.50%% |94.50% | 94.00% 
80.50% 80.50% 94.50% | 94.00% 
Closed80.50% 94.50% 94.00% 

95.50%90.50% 87.50% 80.50% 80.50% | 94.50% | 94.00%| 

95.50% 
X111 

90.50% | 87.50%| 
90.50% 87.50% 

95.50% xivOMSP + History 

OMSP + Mathematics 95.50% 
XV 

xvi OMSP + Pol. Science 

/Wauuv 
1io1Y 

Principal (Offg.) 

All values are in percenatges

1% Relaxation for Girls Student in all courses

202) 

Convenor, Admission Committee
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